AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC MOTOR DRIVER
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
request quote form to request STK628-130-E pirce,  AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number STK628-130-E.The
price and lead time for STK628-130-E depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 13 V ~ 18 V, 283 V ~ 330 V
Supplier Device Package: 19-SIP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 23-SIP, 19 Leads, Formed Leads
Operating Temperature: -20°C ~ 100°C
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Supply: -
Applications: IH Cooker
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
STK628-130-E Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
STK625-728SG-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK625-728M-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK629-719K-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK629-719J-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK625-738M-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK629-719L-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK625-728-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK629-719-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK625-742-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STK628-131B-E
IC MOTOR DRIVER
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
PLT1206Z9531LBTS
RES SMD 9.53KOHM 0.01% 0.4W 1206
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Y174610R0000B9R
RES SMD 10 OHM 0.1% 0.6W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16241K80000Q24W
RES SMD 1.8K OHM 0.02% 1/5W 0805
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
9C08052A1202FKHFT
RES SMD 12K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
9C12063A4224FKHFT
RES SMD 4.22M OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1302DAHFT
RES SMD 13K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A5490DBHFT
RES SMD 549 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A3241DBHFT
RES SMD 3.24K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A4303CAHFT
RES SMD 430K OHM 0.25% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T08052A51R1DAHFT
RES SMD 51.1 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ